
DURING-HD
Dry block

 Twilight, like a giant grey net, quietly falls and covers the whole city.
LIGHTING EFFECT 
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Product Information

Product Code Thickness

167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
5.0-5.2mm

Tolerance

170x700mm

4.0/5.0mm

Product Parameter

Standard Sizes

Thickness


